WINTER 2018 - CLASS SCHEDULE

Southern States University
updated: 12/18/2017

BBA
LOCATION COURSE COURSE TITLE DAY TIME INSTRUCTOR
SAN DIEGO CIS111 [Intro to Bus Information Systems Wednesday [5:30-9:30 PM Vijayalakshmi Gujjaiah, M.Eng.
POLS 155 |Intro to Political Science Saturday |9:00 AM-1:00 PM [John Scholte, M. Div
MTH 130 |Business Statistics Tuesday |5:30-9:30 PM Eileen Gonzales, MS
HUM 405 |European Humanities Saturday |2:00-6:00 PM John Scholte, M. Div
MGT 305 [Operations Management Thursday |5:30-9:30 PM Rachel Kim, DBA
NEWPORT BEACH [HIST 101 |US History | Saturday |9:00 AM-1:00 PM [Duane Carter, JD
POLS 155 |Intro to Political Science Wednesday |5:30-9:30 PM Mohamad Khatibloo, PhD
HYBRID
BUS 220 [Business Communications Monday [5:30-9:30 PM Michelle Bonny, EdS
MKT 420 |E-marketing Thursday |2:00-6:00 PM Louna Hallak, PhD
MTH 310 |Finite Math with Applications Monday [1:00-5:00 PM Eileen Gonzales, MS
ONLINE BUS 101 |Bus Foundations and Analysis online Tokunbo Osinubi, PhD
FIN 305 |Business Finance online Claudia Araiza, PhD
MKT 310 |Consumer Behavior online Michelle Bonny, EdS
MKT 315 |Global Marketing online Peggy Bilbruck, EdD



mailto:vgujjaiah@ssu.edu
mailto:jscholte@ssu.edu
mailto:egonzales@ssu.edu
mailto:jscholte@ssu.edu
mailto:rkim@ssu.edu
mailto:dcarter@ssu.edu
mailto:mkhatibloo@ssu.edu
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
mailto:lhallak@ssu.edu
mailto:egonzales@ssu.edu
mailto:tosinubi@ssu.edu
mailto:caraiza@ssu.edu
mailto:mbonny@ssu.edu
mailto:pbilbruck@ssu.edu

